
                 PROVISIONAL SELECT  LIST FOR 2 YEAR LLM 2024 ADMISSION
STATE MERIT (10 SEATS)

Sl No Reg No Name Category CAT Rank No

1 2401020040 YADUKRISHNAN S SM 1

2 2402020004 AJMAL A SM 2

3 2411020002 SREEKUTTY V V SM 3

4 2403020004 DHYANA DINESH A SM 4

5 2403020008 KARUNAKARAN A SM 5

6 2410020001 AISWARYA SOMAN SM 6

7 2401020013 CEFY JOYCE J SM 7

8 2402020016 P SREENIDHY NAIR SM 8

9 2402020007 C H VIVEK NAMBOOTHIRI SM 9

10 2401020001 A R ANAND SM 10

                                    RESERVATION (10 SEATS)
     

11 2410020023 LAKSHMI J EZ 15

12 2401020033 SAYANA K R SC 14

13 2410020026 MEGHA G HOBC 51

14 2410020010 AYSHA SUNAINA MU 12

15 2410020008 ASHISHA K J EWS 71

16 2401020015 GANGA K A EZ 17

17 2403020010 MOHAMMED NAVAS F MU 20

18 NIL NIL KN NIL

19 2403020012 VIMAL KUMAR S SC 61

20 2410020020 JISHNU R EWS 82

                                                   ALL INDIA QUOTA
1 2402020019 SIVA SREE OVIYA R.P GEN 1

                             
                                                                      WAITING  LIST

Category: STATE MERIT

Sl No Reg No Name
CAT Rank
No

1 2401020035 SMIBIN ABRAHAM 11

2 2410020010 AYSHA SUNAINA 12
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3 2402020015 NAVEEN S KUMAR 13

4 2401020033 SAYANA K R 14

5 2410020023 LAKSHMI J 15

6 2401020020 JEWEL JOSE 16

7 2401020015 GANGA K A 17

8 2403020006 HARISREE K 18

9 2402020018 SANDRA MARIAM JAIMSON 19

10 2403020010 MOHAMMED NAVAS F 20

11 2410020014 EMNA C BABY 21

12 2410020033 SARAN RAJEEV 22

13 2410020009 ASWIN JOSHY P 23

14 2401020007 ANAGHA C U 24

15 2402020017 REMYA S 25

16 2410020016 HANNA P DENNY 26

17 2401020004 AKHIL KRISHNAN 27

18 2410020024 MATHUKUTTY JOSE 28

19 2402020010 HRIDHYA PRADEEP VP 29

20 2401020023 MATHEWS RAJU THENIAPLACKAL 30

21 2401020029 NITHYA MOL V S 31

22 2401020037 SUJA P SURESH 32

23 2402020011 JINSHA J S 33

24 2402020020 SUMI S SHAJI 34

25 2401020021 JOEMOL JAMES 35

26 2401020005 AMALU MATHEW N 36

27 2410020015 EPHRAIM EPHRAIM MAMPILLY 37

28 2402020005 ALFIYA S 38

29 2403020007 HIBA MOL M 39

30 2402020001 A R PRANAV 40

                                            Category: EZHAVA
1 2410020009 ASWIN JOSHY P 23

2 2401020007 ANAGHA C U 24

3 2402020017 REMYA S 25

4 2401020004 AKHIL KRISHNAN 27

5 2402020010 HRIDHYA PRADEEP VP 29

6 2401020037 SUJA P SURESH 32

7 2402020020 SUMI S SHAJI 34

8 2403020009 MEGHANA PRABHAKARDAS 42

9 2401020038 TN ASWATHY 47

10 2401020003 AISWARYA RAJU 48

                                                   Category: SC

  NIL  

Category:HOBC
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1 2402020003 AISWARYA V REGHU 52

2 2401020014 DEVIKA G KRISHNA 62

3 2402020013 LEKSHMI KRISHNA 67

4 2401020008 ANJALI MS 70

5 2401020031 SAJEDHITHA JAYACHANDRAN K 72

6 2403020011 SOBHANA T 83

                                       Category:MUSLIM
1 2402020005 ALFIYA S 38

2 2403020007 HIBA MOL M 39

3 2402020002 ADHEENA RAZAK 55

4 2401020030 RAMZY BIN O A 59

5 2410020027 MUHAMMED ZAFWAN 75

                                           Category: EWS 

  NIL  

                                             Category: KN

  NIL  
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